SPARES LIST FOR FMS SANG
	
S011660000
Product Id
	Prod Description
	Order Qty

	00150953                 
	CONNECTOR, 1/4 THREAD, NP
	3

	023-D                    
	AIR CYLINDER, 9/16 BORE  
	3

	0537 00.1-20             
	ARMATURE ASSEMBLY        
	6

	122HB-3                  
	FITTING,BARB,1.44L,3/16ID
	12

	16700002                 
	CLAMP, STEPLESS, 6.8-8MM 
	34

	1874                     
	NUT, M8 X 0.75,          
	10

	4180840400500            
	SEAL, U-CUP, .750" DIA   
	50

	4257840300312            
	SEAL,U-CUP,.50 D,.312 ID 
	50

	5018T119                 
	O-RING, BUNA -N .208, .34
	20

	5018T172                 
	O-RING, . 113, .103 THK. 
	20

	50641-8141               
	PIN, RECEPT, 28-30AWG (LO
	20

	51021-0800               
	CONN, RECPT 8 PIN.049 CTR
	15

	51146-0300               
	CONNECTOR, 3 POS, 1.25MM 
	5

	90272A105                
	SCREW,PAN HD,PHIL,4-40X.1
	50

	90295A045                
	WASHER, NYLON, #4        
	50

	90295A311                
	WASHER, #0 .07 THK., NYLO
	50

	90730A001                
	NUT, 0-80 x 1/8" WIDE x 3
	50

	91075A460                
	STANDOFF, HEX, 4-40, 18-8
	10

	91251A151                
	SCREW, SKT HD, 6-32, 3/4 
	50

	91253A192                
	SCREW, FLAT HD, 8-32, 3/8
	50

	91255A076                
	SCREW,BTN HD,SKT HD,2-56,
	50

	91375A103                
	SET SCREW, SKT HD, 4-40 X
	50

	91375A436                
	SETSCREW, 10-32, 1/8"L,3/
	50

	91771A055                
	SCREW, FLT HD, 0-80 x 1/4
	50

	921341185-1              
	RECOIL SOLENOID ASSY, M12
	4

	921342267                
	CABLE ASSY, SOLENOID MODI
	3

	921342337                
	AMMO BELT ASSY, M2       
	3

	921342424                
	THIN SAT COMPLETE, ASSY  
	3

	921342460                
	M1200 AMMO, ASSY         
	3

	921342475                
	M1200 UMBILICAL ASSY     
	3

	921342660                
	SAT MODULE, EST 2000     
	20

	921343307                
	CABLE ASSY, M2 UMBILICAL 
	3

	921343308                
	CABLE ASSY, M2 SOLENOID T
	3

	921343311-04             
	HANDLE CHARGING, M2      
	3

	921343380                
	CABLE ASSY, AMMO SENSOR  
	3

	921343381                
	CABLE ASSY, BELT TWIST   
	3

	921343382                
	CABLE ASSY, TRIGGER SENSO
	3

	921343383                
	CABLE ASSY, SAT          
	3

	921343384                
	CABLE ASSY, FLOOR BOX    
	3

	921345314                
	LASER ASSY, FN5.7        
	3

	921345347                
	CABLE ASSY, FN 5.7 UMBILI
	3

	921345390                
	FIVE-SEVEN MAG 20 RND    
	3

	921345550                
	MAGAZINE ASSY, HP MKIII  
	4

	921345590                
	CABLE ASSY, UMBILICAL, HP
	3

	921346501                
	SOLENOID ASSY, MP5       
	3

	921346502                
	CABLE ASSY, UMBILICAL, MP
	3

	921346503                
	CABLE ASSY, CONTROLLER CA
	3

	921346519                
	TUBE, SOLENOID TO CLYLIND
	3

	921346534                
	IMPACT HEAD, ROD, MP5    
	3

	921346539                
	LASER MODULE, MP5        
	3

	921346540                
	CLIP ASSY, MP5           
	3

	921346559                
	INSTALLATION ASSY, CONTRO
	3

	921346560                
	SAFETY SELECTOR, MP5     
	3

	921346908                
	MAGAZINE ASSY            
	3

	921346932                
	SELECT SWITCH, MOD       
	2

	921346936                
	SENSOR ASSEMBLY, TRIGGER 
	2

	921347000                
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO SENSOR
	2

	921347002                
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO RECOIL
	2

	921347003                
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO SAT, F
	2

	921347105                
	CABLE ASSY, SENSOR TO TRI
	3

	921347106                
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO SENSOR
	3

	921347107                
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO SAT, P
	3

	921347108                
	CABLE ASSY, UMBILICAL, P9
	3

	921347109                
	CABLE ASSY, SENSOR TO MAG
	3

	921347170                
	MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY, P90   
	5

	921347180                
	VALVE ASSEMBLY, P90      
	6

	921347215                
	HAMMER ASSY, F2000       
	25

	921347242                
	CABLE ASSY, SAT, F2000   
	9

	921347244                
	CABLE ASSY, FEED THRU, F2
	9

	921347246                
	CABLE ASSY, TRIGGER, F200
	9

	921347251                
	MAGAZINE ASSY, F2000     
	18

	921347260                
	UMBILICAL ASSY, F2000    
	9

	921347265                
	SOLENOID, MAC, MOD, F2000
	9

	92210A076                
	SCREW, FLT SKT HD, 2-56, 
	36

	92210A105                
	SCREW, FLTHD CAP, 18-8SS 
	31

	924013062                
	M1200 WIB, ASSY          
	3

	924013244                
	BOARD ASSY,  M2 AMMO SENS
	3

	924013246                
	BELT TWIST               
	6

	924013250                
	TRIGGER SENSOR BOARD ASSY
	6

	924014015                
	BOARD ASSY, CONTROLLER, F
	6

	924014022                
	BOARD ASSEMBLY, CONTROLLE
	6

	924014032                
	BOARD ASSY, SENSORS, F200
	25

	924014033                
	BOARD ASSY, TRIGGER, F200
	25

	924014035                
	BOARD ASSY, FIRE SELECTOR
	25

	924014036                
	BOARD ASSY, WIB, F2000   
	25

	924014042                
	BOARD ASSY, WIB, FN FAL  
	4

	924014043
	Board assy, sensor FN FA
	7

	924014044                
	BOARD ASSEMBLY, MAG SENSO
	6

	924014045                
	BOARD ASSEMBLY, HAMMER/BO
	6

	924014046                
	BOARD ASSY, TRIGGER/SAFET
	6

	924014047                
	BOARD ASSEMBLY, WIB, P90 
	6

	92949A050                
	SCREW, BUTTON, SKTHD, 0-8
	10

	92949A105                
	SET SCREW                
	27

	93135A077                
	SCREW, PAN HD, .086-56,1/
	10

	93493A229                
	WASHER, FLT, FIBERGLASS, 
	10

	94639A701                
	SPACER, FEM, UNTHREAD,.18
	10

	94735A173                
	SCREW, PAN HD, .086-56,3/
	15

	9555K18                  
	O-RING, 2-110, BUNA-N, BL
	10

	96006A210                
	SCREW, SS, SOCKET HEAD 4-
	10

	96006A211                
	SCREW, 4-40, 5/16" LG SHC
	36

	97763A104                
	SCREW, BTN HD,4-40 X 1/2 
	10

	98370A001                
	WASHER, #0, .01 THK., 18-
	10

	LG-309IR                 
	GRIP, LASER, BROWNING HI-
	3

	LU-5-0100                
	TUBING, POLY,LOW DUROMETE
	1

	MCBL-1018-1-303          
	FITTING, 303SS, 1/8 TUBIN
	4

	MPAL-8008-2              
	FITTING, BARB, ELBOW, 1/8
	9

	MTAS-1332-1012           
	10-32 REDUCING BARB TEE F
	3

	MTASH-1332               
	FITTING BARB, BRASS, 1/8 
	3

	SMLS-1008-2-316          
	FITTING,BARB,316SS,3/16, 
	3

	SMLS-1332                
	BARB FITTING, 10-32 x 1/8
	3

	SP400-0.007-AC-1212      
	INSULATOR, THERMALLY COND
	3

	921340363-009
	FRA KIT
	3

	3788                     
	CLIP, FLAT WIRE          
	5

	921340156-029            
	CAMERA BOX ASSY          
	6

	921340192                
	PANEL ASSY,FLOOR BOX PROC
	9

	921340228-009            
	RACK DISTRIBUTION ASSY, E
	8

	921340232                
	CABLE ASSY, ATTR STROBE  
	4

	921340237                
	CABLE ASSY, DC TO ATTR SE
	4

	921340242-015            
	CABLE ASSEMBLY, FLOOR BOX
	4

	921340242-017            
	CABLE ASSEMBLY, FLOOR BOX
	4

	921340242-019            
	CABLE ASSEMBLY, FLOOR BOX
	4

	921340386
	ATTR COMPUTER SPECIFICATI
	6

	921950076-009            
	CABLE ASSY, PROJECTOR VGA
	4

	921950076-010            
	CABLE ASSY, PROJECTOR VGA
	4

	921950076-052            
	CABLE, RS232, DB15M TO DB
	4

	921950076-053            
	CABLE, RG59, BNC PLUG TO 
	4

	921950076-080            
	SPLITTER, HDMI           
	4

	921955012-039        
	COMPUTER SPEC, I7/P55, PM
	6

	921955012-049           
	COMPUTER SPEC 17/P55, PM 
	5

	921955012-059        
	COMPUTER SPEC 17/P55, PM 
	9

	AT-DVI15SRS              
	 ADAPTER, DVI-ETHERNET PA
	12

	B52E                     
	COUPLER,MALE PIPE THREAD,
	3

	CP-US-03                 
	ADAPTER, USB TO SERIAL   
	6

	KQ2H13-35S               
	CONNECTOR,MALE,1/2" OD,1/
	3

	KQ2H16-03S               
	CONNECTOR,MALE,16MM TUBE 
	3

	R9210140_ROPT1998        
	PROJECTOR, LCD WITH MOUNT
	4

	TPC2104                  
	POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT  
	4

	







SO12230000
	
	

	Product Id
	Prod Description
	Order Qty

	00150953
	CONNECTOR, 1/4 THREAD, NP
	4

	0537 00.1-20
	ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
	20

	122HB-3
	FITTING,BARB,1.44L,3/16ID
	2

	16700002
	CLAMP, STEPLESS, 6.8-8MM
	46

	1874
	NUT, M8 X 0.75,
	8

	4180840400500
	SEAL, U-CUP, .750" DIA
	2

	4257840300312
	SEAL,U-CUP,.50 D,.312 ID
	8

	5018T118
	O-RING, BUNA-N, .176ID, .
	6

	5018T119
	O-RING, BUNA -N .208, .34
	10

	5018T172
	O-RING, . 113, .103 THK.
	42

	51021-0800
	CONN, RECPT 8 PIN.049 CTR
	46

	51146-0300
	CONNECTOR, 3 POS, 1.25MM
	12

	90272A105
	SCREW,PAN HD,PHIL,4-40X.1
	22

	90274A019
	SCREW, FLAT HD, M2 X.4, 6
	2

	90295A012
	WASHER,FLAT,#0 SCREW,.188
	23

	90295A045
	WASHER, NYLON, #4
	5

	90295A390
	WASHER, FLAT, #6, .320 OD
	2

	90471A110
	SCREW, FLAT HD, 2-56, 3/1
	2

	90692A700
	PIN, SLOTTED, .125 DIA 1"
	3

	90730A003
	NUT, HEX, 2-56, NARROW, 1
	2

	91251A150
	SCREW, ST, BLACK OXIDE,6-
	2

	91251A151
	SCREW, SKT HD, 6-32, 3/4
	10

	91253A192
	SCREW, FLAT HD, 8-32, 3/8
	6

	91255A076
	SCREW,BTN HD,SKT HD,2-56,
	10

	91255A145
	SCREW, BUTTON HD 6-32 X5/
	42

	91375A436
	SETSCREW, 10-32, 1/8"L,3/
	4

	91400A144
	SCREW, PANHD, PH, 6-32 X
	2

	91771A055
	SCREW, FLT HD, 0-80 x 1/4
	1

	91771A104
	SCREW,SHCS, 2-56X1/4" LG.
	2

	91792A107
	SCREW, PAN HD, 4-40 X .31
	2

	921341185-1
	RECOIL SOLENOID ASSY, M12
	2

	921342267
	CABLE ASSY, SOLENOID MODI
	4

	921342337
	AMMO BELT ASSY, M2
	4

	921342424
	THIN SAT COMPLETE, ASSY
	2

	921342460
	M1200 AMMO, ASSY
	8

	921342475
	M1200 UMBILICAL ASSY
	2

	921342660
	SAT MODULE, EST 2000
	30

	921343307
	CABLE ASSY, M2 UMBILICAL
	4

	921343308
	CABLE ASSY, M2 SOLENOID T
	4

	921343380
	CABLE ASSY, AMMO SENSOR
	4

	921343381
	CABLE ASSY, BELT TWIST
	4

	921343382
	CABLE ASSY, TRIGGER SENSO
	4

	921343383
	CABLE ASSY, SAT
	4

	921343384
	CABLE ASSY, FLOOR BOX
	4

	921345314
	LASER ASSY, FN5.7
	6

	921345347
	CABLE ASSY, FN 5.7 UMBILI
	4

	921345390
	FIVE-SEVEN MAG 20 RND
	6

	921345502
	SLIDE STOP, MODIFIED, HP
	2

	921345582
	780NM LASER ASSEMBLY, HP
	9

	921345590
	CABLE ASSY, UMBILICAL, HP
	6

	921346501
	SOLENOID ASSY, MP5
	4

	921346502
	CABLE ASSY, UMBILICAL, MP
	4

	921346503
	CABLE ASSY, CONTROLLER CA
	4

	921346519
	TUBE, SOLENOID TO CLYLIND
	2

	921346536
	SOLENOID INSTALLATION ASS
	4

	921346539
	LASER MODULE, MP5
	6

	921346540
	CLIP ASSY, MP5
	6

	921346559
	INSTALLATION ASSY, CONTRO
	6

	921346560
	SAFETY SELECTOR, MP5
	2

	921346908
	MAGAZINE ASSY
	2

	921346918
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO LOCKBA
	2

	921346920-1
	TUBE, POLY 1/4" OD X 1/8"
	2

	921346934
	CABLE ASSY, MAGAZINE SENS
	3

	921346936
	SENSOR ASSEMBLY, TRIGGER
	2

	921346944
	RECOIL SOLENOID ASSY
	2

	921346946
	SELECT SWITCH, ASSY
	2

	921346968
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO SENSOR
	3

	921346969
	CABLE ASSY, TRIGGER/MAG S
	3

	921346971
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO SAT, F
	3

	921346972
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO DEBUG,
	3

	921346973
	CABLE ASSY, UMBILICAL, FA
	3

	921347105
	CABLE ASSY, SENSOR TO TRI
	4

	921347106
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO SENSOR
	6

	921347107
	CABLE ASSY, WIB TO SAT, P
	4

	921347108
	CABLE ASSY, UMBILICAL, P9
	4

	921347109
	CABLE ASSY, SENSOR TO MAG
	4

	921347170
	MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY, P90
	5

	921347180
	VALVE ASSEMBLY, P90
	6

	921347215
	HAMMER ASSY, F2000
	2

	921347242
	CABLE ASSY, SAT, F2000
	14

	921347244
	CABLE ASSY, FEED THRU, F2
	14

	921347246
	CABLE ASSY, TRIGGER, F200
	14

	921347251
	MAGAZINE ASSY, F2000
	13

	921347260
	UMBILICAL ASSY, F2000
	6

	921347265
	SOLENOID, MAC, MOD, F2000
	10

	92196A051
	SCREW, SKT HD CAP, 0-80 x
	2

	92210A076
	SCREW, FLT SKT HD, 2-56,
	36

	92210A105
	SCREW, FLTHD CAP, 18-8SS
	62

	924013062
	M1200 WIB, ASSY
	2

	924013068
	M-FAMILY MAGWELL BD, ASSY
	2

	924013244
	BOARD ASSY,  M2 AMMO SENS
	4

	924013246
	BELT TWIST
	2

	924013250
	TRIGGER SENSOR BOARD ASSY
	4

	924014015
	BOARD ASSY, CONTROLLER, F
	4

	924014022
	BOARD ASSEMBLY, CONTROLLE
	4

	924014025
	PCB, DEBUG, AKS-74U
	2

	924014032
	BOARD ASSY, SENSORS, F200
	18

	924014033
	BOARD ASSY, TRIGGER, F200
	14

	924014035
	BOARD ASSY, FIRE SELECTOR
	14

	924014036
	BOARD ASSY, WIB, F2000
	14

	924014042
	BOARD ASSY, WIB, FN FAL
	2

	924014043
	BOARD ASSY, SENSOR, FN FA
	2

	924014044
	BOARD ASSEMBLY, MAG SENSO
	8

	924014045
	BOARD ASSEMBLY, HAMMER/BO
	4

	924014046
	BOARD ASSY, TRIGGER/SAFET
	8

	924014047
	BOARD ASSEMBLY, WIB, P90
	8

	924014055
	BOARD ASSY, BOLT SENSOR,
	2

	92745A462
	STANDOFF, MALE-FEMALE, 4-
	42

	92949A050
	SCREW, BUTTON, SKTHD, 0-8
	16

	92949A052
	SCREW, SOCKET CAP, 3/16"
	1

	92949A105
	SET SCREW
	26

	93135A077
	SCREW, PAN HD, .086-56,1/
	2

	94639A701
	SPACER, FEM, UNTHREAD,.18
	2

	94735A173
	SCREW, PAN HD, .086-56,3/
	4

	9555K18
	O-RING, 2-110, BUNA-N, BL
	2

	96006A210
	SCREW, SS, SOCKET HEAD 4-
	2

	96006A211
	SCREW, 4-40, 5/16" LG SHC
	36

	96877A110
	SCREW,PHIL,18-8SS,#2-56,1
	3

	LOCTITE 271
	ADHESIVE, LOCTITE 271, RE
	4

	MCBL-1018-1-303
	FITTING, 303SS, 1/8 TUBIN
	8

	MLAS-1012
	FITTING BARB, 10-32 THD,
	2

	MPAL-8008-2
	FITTING, BARB, ELBOW, 1/8
	10

	SMLS-1008-2-303
	ELBOW,BARB FITTING, 303SS
	3

	SMLS-1008-2-316
	FITTING,BARB,316SS,3/16,
	6

	SMLS-1332-316
	FITTING, 90 DEG, BARB, 10
	12

	SP400-0.007-AC-1212
	INSULATOR, THERMALLY COND
	2

	921340036
	CABLE ASSY,DFLEX SERIAL
	1

	921340231
	CABLE ASSY, ATTR DIO,  RD
	1

	921950076-003
	CABLE, PROJECTOR SERIAL 5
	1

	924012190
	BOARD ASSY, RACK DISTRIBU
	1

	KQ2P-13
	PLUG,1/2 INCH OD
	1

	KQ2P-16
	PLUG,16MM OD
	1

	921343311-04
	HANDLE CHARGING, M2
	4

	Add On
	
	

	921346503
	Cable Assy
	3

	921347105
	Cable Assy
	1

	921347106
	Cable Assy
	1

	921347107
	Cable Assy
	1

	921347244
	Cable Assy
	3

	924014036
	Board Assy
	3

	924014045
	Board Assy
	1

	924014047
	Board Assy
	1

	921346540
	Clip
	2

	921347215
	Hammer
	5

	921346559
	Cable Assy
	2

	924014043
	Board assy
	2




